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1. Stāva plāns
M: 1:100

1. Stāva plāns

M 1:100 AR-2.125.06.2024

Objekts: DZĪVOJAMĀ  MĀJA
Adrese: 
 (Kad.apz.    )

Rasējums:
Lapa

Mērogs:

Stadija

BP

Pasūt. Nr.

06/05-2024

Būvproj. vad.:     Monta Vikštrema  

Izstrādāja:        Monta Vikštrema

Sert.nr. 1-00941

Eksplikācija 1. stāvs

Nr.
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Nosaukums

Vējtveris
Vējtveris
Viesistaba ar virtuvi
Guļamistaba
Guļamistaba
Tehniskā telpa
Guļamistaba
Guļamistaba
Vannas istaba
Gaitenis
Auto nojume

Platība

17,30
3,20
39,90
13,19
12,60
2,82
12,60
13,19
8,16
10,02
41,34
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